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PRIOR TO DEMOLITION,WALKTHROUGH WITH OWNER TO CATALOG ALL MATERIALS THAT
ARE TO BE SALVAGED FOR LATER RE-USE.

REMOVE EXISTING PAVING

REMOVE EXISTING BRICK PORCH AND STEPS

REMOVE EXISTING LOW GARDEN WALL

REMOVE EXISTING STONE FENCE POSTS

REMOVE EXISTING WOOD SHED

REMOVE EXISTING ROCK GARDEN

REMOVE EXISTING FENCE AND GATES AT STREET SIDE OF
PROPERTY

EXISTING UNDERFLOOR ACCESS TO REMAIN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW

17

REMOVE EXISTING DOOR

REMOVE EXISTING WALL-VERIFY STRUCTURAL STATUS PRIOR
TO DEMOLITION

REMOVE EXISTING PLUMBING FIXTURES

REMOVE EXISTING CABINETS

REMOVE EXISTING FIREPLACE AND CHIMNEY

REMOVE EXISTING FURNACE, BELOW FLOOR

REMOVE EXISTING WATER HEATER

PROTECT EXISTING UTILITIES TO REMAIN

H
<

EXISTING WALLTO BE REMOVED - VERIFY STRUCTURAL STATUS PRIOR TO DEMOLITION

EXISTING WALLTO REMAIN

ELECTRIC METER
GAS METER

WATER METER
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6 PROPOSED WALL DOWNLIGHTS, TYP.

7 PROPOSED BARK CHIP PATHWAY

8 PROPOSED ADDITION TO EXISTING RESIDENCE

A -WALL SCONCE
FX LUMINAIRE DOWNLIGHT WALL SCONCE: NL-3LED-FB
TOTAL LUMENS = 202

B -PATH LIGHT
FX LUMINAIRE PATH LIGHT:TMLEDTA - FB + A - 3LED - 12RA - FB
TOTAL LUMENS =79

EXTERIOR PATH LIGHT
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. PRIOR TO DEMOLITION,WALKTHROUGH WITH OWNER TO CATALOG ALL MATERIALS THAT 1| REPLACE EXISTING DRIVEWAY WITH SEMI-PERMEABLE PAVERS —— EXISTINGWALL
ARE TO BE SALVAGED FOR LATER RE-USE.  PROPOSEDWALL
2 | PROPOSED WOOD FENCE TO REPLACE EXISTING
ELECTRIC METER
3 | PROPOSED WOOD GATES [EM]
GAS METER
4 | PROPOSED CONCRETE STEPS, LANDINGS AND PATIOS
WATER METER
5 | PROPOSED PATH LIGHTS, TYP. @ A EXTERIOR WALL DOWNLIGHT
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WALL LEGEND

EXISTING WALL
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